APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
PRIGNITZ-MST.DE
There are stainless steel, intrinsically
safe temperature transmitters for the
usage in hazardous areas.
In addition to its rugged construction
and a good price- to- performance ratio

PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
5D/PMT-S111-Exi/Rev.5/Nov2024/ENG
HOW TO ORDER
FAMILIES
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
TEMPERATURE  RANGES
  PMT-S111-Exi.XX-XX-(XX..XX)-XX-XXX-XX-XX
UNIT
PROCESS  CONNECTIONS
S = STT Family
I2 = 4 … 20 mA 2L
UR = ratiometric
0U5 = 0 ... 5 V
1U5 = 1 ... 5 V
0U10 = 0 … 10 V
19 = Celsius
20 = Fahrenheit
23 = Kelvin
e.g.
-20 ... 150
-40 ... 85
   0 ... 100
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
MATERIAL
1 = Stainless Steel
TIP LENGTH
e.g.
5mm
0,2in
0,1ft
Please note that :
In mm:
min = 5mm
max=500 mm
In Inch
min = 0,2in
max= 20in
In Feet
min = 0,1ft
max= 1,6ft
Other upon request.
00 = customized
01 = G1/4"A form E
08 = 1/4"-18 NPT
33 = 7/16-20 UNF
10 = 9/16-18 UNF
MEASURING
ELEMENT
1 = PT100, class B
TYPE
Exi = Intrinsically safe temperature transducer
CERTIFICATION
10 = CSA
20 = ATEX
00 = customized
02 = EN 175 301-803-A
05 =  M12x1  (S763-4)
16 = MIL-C-26482
C2 = Cable 4P
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
6D/PMT-S111-Exi/Rev.5/Nov2024/ENG
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE